## PALM HARBOR MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA 2011-2012 MEMBERSHIP/PARTNERSHIP

Join the Palm Harbor Middle School Parent Teacher Student Association. With your help, the PHMS PTSA will be able to continue to provide grants for the Teachers, Student programs, Student enrichment, Staff luncheons and much more. Please visit our website to view the list of what we have accomplished.

Please fill out the form below. Family Memberships and Business Partnerships will have their names published on the Palm Harbor PTSA Website (<a href="www.phmsptsa.com">www.phmsptsa.com</a>), and on the PHMS PTSA Board.

(\$5.00 each) Student	FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP
Parent	GOLD \$100. /PLUS	GOLD \$100./PLUS
Grandparent	BLACK \$50.00	BLACK \$50.00
Staff	WHITE \$25.00	WHITE \$25.00
(Business Partnership) Business name: website address: (Please attach a business card too).  (Family Membership)		
Student name: Student grade:		
Parent/Guardian name	2:	
Email address:		Phone:
May we contact you about volunteer opportunities?		
Please make checks payable to: PHMS PTSA.		
Form may be dropped of in the PTSA box in the Main Office at School or mailed to:		
Palm Harbor Middle 3 1800 Tampa Road Palm Harbor, Florida	School (ATTN: PTSA) 34683	

PTSA use only: cash or check number\_\_\_\_\_